

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on 4/c bill					
Name of work - Nahar					
se purab to Rajput					
tola yadav tola bhelwa					
Seema					
Agency - Rajdeep Kumar					
Agreement No - 75 SBD/2000-21					
Date of start - 14-05-2020					

Date of Completion - 13-02-21					
Date of Entry - 02-2-21					
(L/22) E/W in excavation for foundation.....					
Box culvert					
$1 \times 6 \times 3.5 \text{ m} \times 0.65 = 13.65 \text{ m}^3$					
for 3 Nos Box culvert					
$3 \times 13.65 \text{ m}^3 = 40.95 \text{ m}^3$					
Return wall					
$4 \times 3.32 \times 3.42 \times 1.8 = 81.68 \text{ m}^3$					
for 2 Nos Box culvert.					
$2 \times 81.68 \text{ m}^3 = 163.36 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total	weep hole return	=	6 Nos		
	" abutment	=	6 Nos		
				36 Nos	
2 Nos R/L wall					
2x 36 =	72 Nos				
one Bridge	72 + 11 =	83		Nos	
Qty	12/02/21				
				12/02/2021	
				Ap E,	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/52)	E/W in Excavation for foundation...				
T.M.B.P.No - (2)	Item No - (22)				
	Qty = 204.31 m ³				
260.59/m ³				Rs = 53241 =	
(2/53)	providing concrete for plain PCC...				
T.M.B.P.No - (2)	Item No - (23)				
	Qty = 17.34 m ³				
5640.22/m ³				Rs = 97801 =	

Continuation

$$151042 \pm 0$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F = 674 883 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Substructure	M-20	---	---	---	
V.T.M.B.P. No - (7) Item No - (34)					
Qty = 12.0 m ³					
@ 6416.20 / m ³					→ Rs = 76994 = 0
(8/24) providing concrete for					
plain/RCG in open foundation...					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (8) Item No - (24)					
Qty = 62.48 m ³					
@ 6206.65 / m ³					→ Rs = 387791 = 0
(9/27) providing Weep hole in					
wall					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (9) Item No - (27)					
Qty = 83 Nos					
@ 113.38 / each					→ Rs = 9410 = 0
					1149078 = 0
					Add 12% =
					Below 0.25% = (-) 2413 = 0
Rgt 12/02/2021					1146665 = 0
JE					Add Cost 12%
					137600 = 0
					Add LC 1-1.
					11467 = 0
					1295732 = 0
Rgt 12/02/2021					
JE					12/02/2021
					A.E
					C.P

Continuation